
STATE OF ALABAMA 

COUNTY OF BALDWIN 

) 

) 

RESOLUTION #2018-030 
OF THE 

BALDW1NCOUNTYCOMMJSSION 

A RESOLUTION APPOINTING ELECTION MANAGERS AND RETURNING 
OFFICERS AND RATIFYING OFFICIALS FOR THE DECEMBER 12,2017, SPECIAL 
SCHOOL TAX ELECTION IN BALDWIN COUNTY, ALABAMA. 

WHEREAS, the Baldwin County Commission, Baldwin County, Alabama, has ordered a 
special election in accordance with the petition and request filed by the Baldwin County Board of 
Education requesting that a special election be held on December 12, 2017, in Baldwin County, 
Alabama, to determine whether or not special school taxes for educational purposes shall be 
levied and collected in Baldwin County; and 

WHEREAS, state law requires that such special election be conducted in accordance with 
the general election laws and special provisions governing school tax elections; and 

WHEREAS, applicable state law, including, but not limited to, Ala. Code § 16-13-180, et 
seq., (1975) requires that the County Commission appoint certain election officials, including, but 
not limited to, one returning officer and three managers for each precinct; and 

WHEREAS, the County Commission desires to appoint the returning officers and 
man11gers and ratifY the election officials approved by the Baldwin County Appointing Board in 
accordance with Ala. Code§ 17-8-1, et seq. (1975); now, therefore 

BE IT RESOLVED BY THE BALDWIN COUNTY COMMISSION, IN SPECIAL 
SESSION ASSEMBLED, that the returning officers and managers for each precinct for this 
special election shall be appointed as set forth in the attached Exhibit A. By this action, the 
County Commission hereby appoints the returning officers and managers for each precinct, and 
the County Commission hereby confirms, ratifies and appoints the remaining election officials for 
this special election as set forth in the attached Exhibit B which were appointed by the Baldwin 
County Appointing Board in accordance with applicable state law. 



FURTHER, BE IT RESOLVED, that a copy of this resolution shall be provided to the 
Judge of Probate and the Sheriff of Baldwin County who shall be responsible for notify ing the 
appointed offic ials in accordance with applicable state law and as approved by the Baldwin 
County Appointing Board. 

DONE, under the Seal of the County of Baldwin, at the County Seat in Bay Minette, Alabama, on 
this the 22"d day of November, 20 17. 

ATTEST: 



Exhibit A to Resolution #2013-030 

December 12, 2017 -Special 1 Mill School Tax Election - Poll Worker Appointment List 

ID# JOB PREC LAST NAME FIRST MIDDLE PHYSICAL ADDRESS MAIUNG ADDRESS CITY ST ZIP 

. 1 PRECINCT 1 - UTTLE RIVER,VOLLJNTEER FI.RE DEPARTMENT ·.·. 

673587684 Manager BOONE BRITTANY JEAN 71701 STATE HWY 59 71701 STATE HWY 59 LITTLE RIVER AL 36550 

50033189 Manager BRYARS JERRIMIE RAY 20220 EARL PHILLIPS RD 20220 EARL PHILLIPS RD UTILE RIVER AL 36550 

50062706 Manager JANUARY SYLETTA FAYE 18167 N CUMBIE RD POBOX 56 UTILE RIVER AL 36550 

50064521 Returnino Officer PORTER LORA JANUARY 16520 SAWMILL RD W 16520 SAWMILL RD W LITTLE RIVER AL 36550 

2 PRECINCT 2 - TENSAW, VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPT . .· . 
·. .· 

50064529 Manager JONES ELISHA 11899 BOATYARD RO 11899 BOATYARD RD STOCKTON AL 36579 

50074069 Manager LEE LULA BEATRICE 61725 ST LUKE CHURCH RD P 0 BOX403 STOCKTON AL 36579 

50017016 Manager TUNSTALL MAJOR 65400 TUNSTALL LN 65400 TUNSTALL LN STOCKTON AL 36579 

50099239 Retuming Officer WATSON PAT 61217 STATE HWf 59 61217 STATE HWY 59 STOCKTON AL 36579 

3 PRECINCT 3- VAUGHN, COI\IIMUNITYCENTER · .. ·. .·· .. . . 

50046685 Manager EDWARDS,JR HARTFORD 9100 BRYANT LANDING RD 9100 BRYANT LANDING RD STOCKTON AL 36579 

50050585 Returning Officer FIELDS, JR ERNEST T 9288 S VAUGHN CIR 9288 S VAUGHN CIR STOCKTON AL 36579 

50056929 Manager HORACE JOE MELVIN 9391 CENTER RD 9391 CENTER RD STOCKTON AL 36579 

50022345 Manager WILLIAMS ANNIE BAKER 9213 GRIFFIN PLACE PO BOX 10 STOCKTON AL 36579 

. 
. .·· .·.· 4 PREC.lillci'r 4- CROSSROAOS,.DURANT C~APELCHURCH ·.·. · ... · ..... . ·.·.· .• . . 

50047018 Manager ENTREKIN CAROL ELLIOTT 40019 STATE HWY 225 40019 STATE HWY 225 BAYMINETIE AL 36507 

50047019 Manager ENTREKIN CHARLES LAWSON 40019 STATE HWY 225 40019 STATE HIJif( 225 BAY MINETTE AL 36507 

50075959 Manager MOSLEY TERESA F 42340 EARL DURANT RD 42340 EARL DURANT RD BAY MINETTE AL 36507 

50092217 Returning Officer ROBERTS LOUIS ELZBIE 42355 EARL DURANT RD . 42355 EARL DURANT RD BAY MINETTE AL 36507 

· .. . ··. . 5 PREcifllcrs -DoueLAsviL,LE, sov'KINCENTER. ·.·· . .· .... 

50021769 Manager BRADLEY BERNICE 302 PECAN CIR 302 PECAN CIR BAY MINETTE AL 36507 

50030274 Manager BRADLEY VERONICA 0 399 FREEVIEWAVE 399 FREEVIEW AVE BAY MINETTE AL 36507 

50035284 Manager COX, JR NATHANIEL 304 PECAN ST 304 PECAN ST BAY MINETTE AL 36507 



50052527 Returning Officer LEWIS DOROTHY !LAMBERT 412WELLJSST 412 W ELLIS ST BAY MINETTE AL 36507 

. . 6 PRECINCT 6- BROMLEY, CROSSROADVFDSUBST,ATION 

673644431 Returning Officer HALEY DEBRA JEAN 35595 COACH RUN 35595 COACH RUN SPANISH FORT AL 36527 

50029917 Manager HARRISON LYNN HARTZELL 7165 COLONEL GRIERSON DR 7165 COLONEL GRIERSON DR SPANISH FORT AL 36527 

50076460 Manager McDONALD JOY LACEY 35791 STATE HWf 225 35791 STATE HWf 225 BAYMINETIE AL 36507 

50084331 Manager MORJSANJ ROSANNE L 7599 BLUEFIELD DR 7599 BLUEFIELD DR BAYMINETIE AL 36507 
.. 

7 PRECINCT 7 -SPANISH FORT, NEW LIFE ,ASSEMBLY OF GOD . . 

50057759 Manager BRADLEY DORETHA p 103 RICHMOND RD P 0 BOX 166 DAPHNE AL 36526 

50046516 Manager EAST MICHAEL L 28621 TURKEY BRANCH DR 28621 TURKEY BRANCH DR DAPHNE AL 36526 

50054430 Manager GREEN SUSAN 28597 TURKEY BRANCH DR 28597 TURKEY BRANCH DR DAPHNE AL 36526 

50038623 Returning Officer LETT WENDY AUSTIN 31349 JESSIE RD 31349 JESSIE RD SPANISH FORT AL 36527 

8 PRECINCT 8 - LOi<J.EY, ELLISVILLE COMMUNITY CENTER 

50024816 Manager BETHEA VIOLA 28128 COUNTY RD 66 N 28128 COUNTY RD 66 N LOXLEY AL 36551 

50073380 Manager BOLAR YOLONDA GAlL 13105 COUNTY RD 62 13105 COUNTY RD 62 LOXLEY AL 36551 

50047159 Returning Officer ELLIS KAREN RENEE 13901 COUNTY RD 66 13901 COUNTY RD 66 LOXLEY AL 36551 

50077748 Manager MICKLES EUNICE 27396 BOAZ RD WEST 27396 BOAZ RD WEST LOXLEY AL 36551 

9 PRECINCT9 - LOXLEY, TOWN HALL .· 

50021741 Manager BREEDEN DANNY R 5111 BAVE 5111BAVE LOXLEY AL 36551 

50022427 Returning Officer CHRISTOPHERSON JANICE BARNES 1071 N WALNUT ST P 0 BOX 121 LOXLEY AL 36551 

50006990 Manager GARDNER CAROLYN ODOM 3600 S HICKORY ST P 0 BOX684 LOXLEY AL 36551 

50071705 Manager RENFRO CHARLENE MARY 3242 N MAGNOLIA ST 3242 N MAGNOLIA ST LOXLEY AL 36551 

. 10 PRECINCT 1o -POINT cl-E:..\R, sT. FRANCis cHuRi:H 
.... 

50038124 Manager ALLEN DOROTHY BOLAR 18352 TWIN BEECH RD S 18352 TWIN BEECH RD S FAIRHOPE AL 36532 

50037039 Manager ALLEN RICKY LEONARD 18930 TWIN BEECH RD S P 0 BOX257 POJNTCLEAR AL 36564 

50038127 Manager McCALL WAN ELLA ALLEN 6320 ANTIOCH CHURCH RD P 0 BOX221 POINT CLEAR AL 36564 

50089244 Returning Officer ODOM PHJLISTJNE ANTIONETTE 17278 CONFEDERATE REST RD P 0 BOX 752 POJNTCLEAR AL 36564 

11 PRE.CINCT 11- LOTTIE,VOLUNTEERFIREOEP)\:RTMENT . 
. 

50056752 Manager HARVILLE lALLlE ILAVAERN ls7330 DC HARVILLE RD ls7330 DC HARVILLE RD !PERDIDO IAL I 36562 



50092497 Manager ROBERTS ANNETIE M 60120 MILSTEAD RD 60120 MILSTEAD RD ATMORE AL 36502 

50014919 Returning Officer WHIITINGTON CAROLYN E 59680 JACK SPRINGS RD 59680 JACK SPRINGS RD ATMORE AL 36502 

500009670 M9nager WHITTINGTON SANDRA A 59680 JACK SPRINGS RD 59680 JACK SPRINGS RD ATMORE AL 36502 

12 PRECINCT 12- STOCKTON, CIVIC BUILDING . 

50093608 Manager BARR ANGELO US BRYANT 54764 STATE HV\IY 59 54764 STATE HVVY 59 STOCKTON AL 36579 

50052100 Manager GARNER ADELE G 10153 OLD STAGE RD P 0 BOX294 STOCKTON AL 36579 

50008003 Manager SWEET JOHN FRANKLIN 10550 PECK THOMPSON RD 10550 PECK THOMPSON RD STOCKTON AL 36579 

50002483 Returning Officer WATSON MAZIE DEER 53240 STATE HV\IY 59 P 0 BOX352 STOCKTON AL 36579 
. 

13 PRECINCT 13 -RABUN, FIRE HOUSE ·. 

50028668 Manager BROWN ELOISE WHIDBEE 18560 COUNTY RD 47 P 0 BOX307 PERDIDO AL 36562 

50097959 Manager SIMS BARBARA 15360 MAYTOWER RD 15360 MAYTOWER RD BAYMINETIE AL 36507 

50098285 Returning Officer SIMS JAMES HAROLD 15360 MA YTOWER RD 15360 MA YTOWER RD BAYMINETIE AL 36507 

673210581 Manager STEWART FAYE M 15825 BEN STEWART RD 15825 BEN STEWART RD BAY MINETTE AL 36507 

14 PRECINCT 14 - PERDIDO, VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT 

50070675 Manager HOLMES DONNA SUSAN 51250 PHILLIPSVILLE RD 51250 PHILLIPSVILLE RD BAY MINETTE AL 36507 

50022865 Returning Officer MOSLEY ROSE 8 22985 BELL LN P 0 BOX202 PERDIDO AL 36562 

50015349 Manager WELKER VELMA LOUISE 54351 LOTTIE RD 54351 LOTTIE RD PERDIDO AL 36562 

50015767 Manager WHITE EDNA BAZOR 22275 COUNTY RD47 POBOX193 PERDIDO AL 36562 

15 PRECINCT 15- BAY MINETTE, CITY HALL & CIVIC CENTER 

50024032 Manager CLARKE CHERYL PATTERSON 1105 BRADLEY AVE 1105 BRADLEY AVE BAY MINETTE AL 36507 

50058437 Returning Officer HURST BARRY LIVINGSTON 511 COLLIER AVE 511 COLLIER AVE BAYMINETIE AL 36507 

50061150 Manager HURST VIVIAN A 511 COLLIER AVE 511 COLLIER AVE BAY MINETTE AL 36507 

50099948 Manager ZOERNER ROBERT ALAN 1500 MOOG AVE 1500 MOOG AVE BAY MINETTE AL 36507 
. 16 PRECINCT 16- PINE GROVE, VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT#1 

50044120 Manager DEAN SHERRIE LYLES 42050 PINE GROVE RD 42050 PINE GROVE RD BAY MINETTE AL 36507 

50056555 Manager HUDSON VERDIS VERLON 16021 PINEGROVE RD EXT N 16021 PINEGROVE RD EXT N BAYMINETIE AL 36507 

50020766 Returning Officer TAYLOR ROBERT u 16460 PINE GROVE RD EXT N 16460 PINE GROVE RD EXT N BAY MINETTE AL 36507 

50015599 Manager WILSON DORIS R 16475 DURBAN FORK RD 16475 DURBAN FORK RD BAY MINETTE AL 36507 



17 PRECINCT 17 ·WHITEHOUSE FORK, VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT 

50024302 Manager CHASTANG ALISON M 38329 COUNTY RD 39 38329 COUNTY RD 39 BAY MINETTE AL 36507 

50065119 Manager JOHNSON DARLENE LONG 39057 COUNTY RD 39 39057 COUNTY RD 39 BAY MINETTE AL 36507 

50073614 Returning Officer LONG DARYL BLAINE 11089WHITETAIL TRL 11089 WHITE TAIL TRL BAY MINETTE AL 36507 

50008626 Manager SMITH ROBIN ROXANNE 39620 SMITH RD 39620 SMITH RD BAY MINETTE AL 36507 

18 PRECINCT 18 ·STAPLETON, VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT 

50022416 Manager BYRD MAXINE HARRIS 15135 PEACHTREE LN 15135 PEACHTREE LN STAPLETON AL 36578 

50004076 Manager GORDON CONNIE SIBLEY 36075 SIBLEY LN 36075 SIBLEY LN STAPLETON AL 36578 

50065591 Manager JERKINS BERNICE GANDY 14035 BAPTIST BALLPARK RD 14035 BAPTIST BALLPARK RD STAPLETON AL 36578 

50077192 Returning Officer MOSLEY ISABELL H 35501 COUNTY RD 39 N POBOX88 STAPLETON AL 36578 

19 PRECINCT 19 • GATESWOOD, VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT 

50014894 Manager ALMAROAD LAURA WATERS 32210 COUNTY RD 112 32210 COUNTY RD 112 ROBERTSDALE AL 36567 

50043565 Manager ARNETIE DENISE LEE 34420 LEE RD 34420 LEE RD ROBERTSDALE AL 36567 

50043750 Manager DICKMAN GARY WAYNE 32160 COUNTY RD 112 32160 COUNTY RD 112 ROBERTSDALE AL 36567 

50008747 Returning Officer WATERS DORA MARIE 32575 JERNIGAN LN 32575 JERNIGAN LN ROBERTSDALE AL 36567 

20 PRECINCT 20- DAPHNE, HIGH SCHOOL -TROJAN HALL 

50029273 Returning Officer BURCH, HI JOSEPH BENARD 119 DEWITICIR 119 DEWITI CIR DAPHNE AL 36526 

50030067 Manager BURCH, IV JOSEPH BENARD 119 DEWITI CIR 119 DEWITI CIR DAPHNE AL 36526 

50025703 Manager COTION,JR JAMES w 130 DUNBAR LOOP 130 DUNBAR LOOP DAPHNE AL 36526 

50058033 Manager HALL RICHARD D 683 RIDGEWOOD DR 683 RIDGEWOOD DR DAPHNE AL 36526 

21 PRECINCT 21 • CLEARSPRINGS, FELLOWSHIP HALL. 

50022023 Returning Officer BARNETI JOHN EDGAR 28555 COUNTY RD 112 28555 COUNTY RD 112 ROBERTSDALE AL 36567 

50034811 Manager COGBURN CONNIE THOMLEY 27958 COUNTY RD 112 34400 COGBURN LN ROBERTSDALE AL 36567 

50095062 Manager RYAN GLORIA F 28010 COUNTY RD 112 28010 COUNTY RD 112 ROBERTSDALE AL 36567 

50011559 Manager WATERS PAMElA PARKER 35150 NIMS FORK RD 35150 NIMS FORK RD ROBERTSDALE AL 36567 

22 PRECINCT 22 • ROSINTON, UNITED METHODIST CHURCH 

50048589 Returning Officer COGGIN ROSELLEN I ELLISON 26735 ARD RD b6735ARD RD I ROBERTSDALE I ALI 36567 

50023688 Manager COMSTOCK DOROTHY !MOSLEY 26269 COUNTY RD 69 126269 COUNTY RD 69 I LOXLEY I ALI 36551 



50034252 Manager COOPER JOHN MARSHALL 20800 COUNTY RD 62 N 20800 COUNTY RD 62 N ROBERTSDALE I AL 36567 

50012767 Manager WILLIAMSON GAIL CAMANN 20687 COUNTY RD 68 20687 COUNTY RD 68 ROBERTSDALE AL 36567 

23 PRECINCT 23 • BELFOREST, COMMUNITY CENTER 
. 

50041783 Manager CLEMENTS KAREN G 11244 GARRETT RD 11244 GARRETT RD DAPHNE AL 36526 

50052122 Manager GARRETT JAMES M 25029 COUNTY RD 54 E 25029 COUNTY RD 54 E DAPHNE AL 36526 

673825010 Manager SHANNON SANDRA MURRELL 25029 COUNTY RD 54 E 25029 COUNTY RD 54 E DAPHNE AL 36526 

50097385 Returning Officer SIRMON SHIRLEY D 25359 COUNTY RD 54 E 25359 COUNTY RD 54 E DAPHNE AL 36526 

24 PRECINCT 24 -SILVERHILL, COMMUNITY CENTER 

50043330 Manager DELAUNAY MARY PRESLEY 15941 2ND AVE 15941 2ND AVE SILVERHILL AL 36576 

50054648 Manager GREEN JUDY c 21780 BROAD ST 21780 BROAD ST SILVERHILL AL 36576 

50077325 Returning Officer McNEIL BONNIE LEE 14786 SILVER OAKS LOOP 14786 SILVER OAKS LOOP SILVERHILL AL 36576 

50097542 Manager SWINDLE SHELIA DIANE 21550 BROAD ST 21550 BROAD ST SILVERHILL AL 36576 

25 PRECINCT 25 ·ROBERTSDALE, CITY HALL 

50017740 Manager GOMEZ MAKAYLA FAYE 25158 C COUNTY RD 71 25158 C COUNTY RD 71 ROBERTSDALE AL 36567 

50076616 Manager MOORE NORMA SHORES 19119 US HIGHWAY 90 APT 23 19119 US HIGHWAY 90 APT 23 ROBERTSDALE AL 36567 

50004037 Manager SMITH CHRISTINE YOUNG 22140 COLLEGE AVE 22140 COLLEGE AVE ROBERTSDALE AL 36567 

50014898 Returning Officer WAGNER RAMONA LYNN 17677 COUNTY RD 52 17677 COUNTY RD 52 SILVERHILL AL 36576 

26 PRECINCT 26 - ELSANOR, COMMUNITY CENTER 
·. 

50029986 Returning Officer BEVERLY BARBARA JAMES 23093 COUNTY RD 62 S 23093 COUNTY RD 62 S ROBERTSDALE AL 36567 

50024414 Manager BEVERLY KATIE NICOLE 23093 COUNTY RD 62 S 23093 COUNTY RD 62 S ROBERTSDALE AL 36567 

50098678 Manager SPIVEY DELOIS 22225 COUNTY RD 62 S , 22225 COUNTY RD 62 S ROBERTSDALE AL 36567 

50098679 Manager SPIVEY ROY L 22225 COUNTY RD 62 S 22225 COUNTY RD 62 S ROBERTSDALE AL 36567 

27 PRECINCT 27 'SEMINOLE, FIRE HOUSE 

50023827 Returning Officer GOLSON LINDA FAYE 19425 MOORE LN 19425 MOORE LN SEMINOLE AL 36574 

50089178 Manager PING JAMES KENNETH 32268 US HIGHWAY90 32268 US HIGHWAY 90 SEMINOLE AL 36574 

50089224 Manager LANGLEY TRACIE PING 33714 LOST RIVER RD 33714 LOST RIVER RD SEMINOLE AL 36574 

50089077 Manager SCHACH JULIE PING 18863 HORSESHOE CIR 18863 HORSESHOE CIR SEMINOLE AL 36574 

28 PRECINCT 28 • LILLIAN, COMMUNITY CLUB 



50040425 Manager COVERT SHIRLEY A 12857 SAINT FRANCIS ST N 12857 SAINT FRANCIS ST N LILLIAN AL 36549 

673435285 Manager HERMAN JOYCE LENELLE 203 DEFUNIAK LOOP 203 DEFUNIAK LOOP LILLIAN AL 36549 

50057605 Returning Officer HOFFMAN LEE DAVID 34130 KATHRYN DR 34130 KATHRYN DR LILLIAN AL 36549 

50089534 Manager WHITEHURST ELIZABETH EVANS 32369 US HIGHWAY98 32369 US HIGHWAY 98 LILLIAN AL 36549 

29 PRECINCT 29 -PERDIDO BEACH, VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT 

50044341 Returning Officer DOUGLAS PAMELA E 9650 HILDRETH DR E 9650 HILDRETH DR E PERDIDO BEACH AL 36530 

50058206 Manager HAMILTON SUSAN KAE 30615 STATE ST 30615 STATE ST PERDIDO BEACH AL 36530 

50066708 Manager JENKINS BARBARA CHUNN 8254 ESCAMBIAAVE 8254 ESCAMBIA AVE PERDIDO BEACH AL 36530 

673366825 Manager REAGAN, JR JERRY E 30733 RIGGS ST 30733 RIGGS ST PERDIDO BEACH AL 36530 

30 PRECINCT 30 - MARLOW, VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT . · 

50075798 Manager MANNICH RONALD LOUIS 16351 LONG RD 16351 LONG RD SUMMERDALE AL 36580 

50087207 Manager PETTIBONE DOROTHY MAE 14236 COUNTY RD 32 14236 COUNTY RD 32 SUMMERDALE AL 36580 

50097965 Returning Officer SCHELL BONNIE BATES 13951 SCHELL LN 13951 SCHELL LN SUMMERDALE AL 36580 

50004477 Manager SCHELL JOHN MELVIN 13951 SCHELL LN 13951 SCHELL LN SUMMERDALE AL 36580 

31 PRECINCT 31 - SUMMERDAL.E, COMMUNITY CENTER 

50073220 Manager LINDSAY MARY ANN 812 NE 7TH ST 812 NE 7TH ST SUMMERDALE AL 36580 

50075889 Manager MALEC MARJORIE T 415 W JACKSON ST P 0 BOX364 SUMMERDALE AL 36580 

50097594 Manager ROBERSON KAREN 14575 ABACUS DR 14575 ABACUS DR FOLEY AL 36535 

50001784 Returning Officer YNTEMA SHELLY KAY 807 NE 7TH ST 807 NE 7TH ST SUMMERDALE AL 36580 

32 PRECINCT 32 -ELBERTA, CIVIC CENTER 

50033126 Manager CORBAN NORMA PAULETTE 12678 ILLINOIS ST 12678 ILLINOIS ST ELBERTA AL 36530 

50042658 Returning Officer DOEGE ALMA I 12710 S ILLINOIS ST POBOX128 ELBERTA AL 36530 

50068660 Manager KOONTZ PATRICIA LYNN 25274 PINE ST 25274 PINE ST ELBERTA AL 36530 

50075047 Manager LONG ELIZABETH PRUITT 26020 RIFLEMAN RD 26020 RIFLEMAN RD ELBERTA AL 36530 

33 PRECINCT 33 - MIFLIN, COMMUNITY CENTER . 

50061699 Manager HOLLIS ANNETTE MIMI 8756 CRAWFORD RD 8756 CRAWFORD RD ELBERTA AL 36530 

50004756 Manager SA TURLEY JEAN MORGAN 24382 MIFLIN RD 24382 MIFLIN RD ELBERTA AL 36530 

50001074 Returning Officer SCHOETZOW EVELYN RENA 26396 COUNTY RD 20 26396 COUNTY RD 20 ELBERTA AL 36530 



50046026 Manager WOMACK SYLVIA IH 9288 LAKEVIEW DR j9288LAKEVIEW DR I FOLEY I ALI 36535 

34 PRECINCT 34 -JOSEPHINE, FIRE DEPARTMENT 

140024534 Manager HAMMOCK CHERRYL BEATSON 7690 SPRING BRANCH RD 7690 SPRING BRANCH RD ELBERTA AL 36530 

50072251 Returning Officer KELLEY VEDA KAY TAYLOR 7504 SPRING BRANCH RD 7504 SPRING BRANCH RD ELBERTA AL 36530 

50095210 Manager RAY CARL E n1 0 SPRING BRANCH RD n1 0 SPRING BRANCH RD ELBERTA AL 36530 

50014169 Manager STAGGERS RUCKER LEWIS 6666 SHORE DR 6666 SHORE DR ELBERTA AL 36530 
. 35 PRECINCT 35 -DAPHNE, CIVIC CENTER 

. 

50046649 Returning Officer DAVIS CARL GEORGE 110 MCMILLAN AVE 110 MCMILLAN AVE DAPHNE AL 36526 

50082856 Manager McDEVITI MARILYN McKENZIE 9368 CHAMBERLAIN PASS 9368 CHAMBERLAIN PASS DAPHNE AL 36526 

50083304 Manager MYERS KURT R 9331 WIND ClAN TRL 9331 WIND CLAN TRL DAPHNE AL 36526 

50002213 Manager VANNY RUTH ANNA 1106CAROLINEAVE 1106 CAROLINE AVE DAPHNE AL 36526 

36 PRECINCT 36- MAGNOLIA SPRINGS, WESLEYAN CHURCH 

50023098 Manager BARNARD PATRICIA ANNE 11770 VILLAGE GREEN DR 11770 VILLAGE GREEN DR MAGNOLIA SPRINGS AL 36555 

50028513 Returning Officer BARNARD RICHARD ALAN 11770 VILLAGE GREEN DR 11770 VILlAGE GREEN DR MAGNOLIA SPRINGS AL 36555 

673416040 Manager COLEMAN ERILDA JEAN 12665 COUNTY RD 9, LOT 34 12665 COUNTY RD 9, LOT 34 FOLEY AL 36535 

50016105 Manager UNDERWOOD HELEN HOLMES 147150AKST 14715 OAKST MAGNOLIA SPRINGS AL 36555 

37 PRECINCT 37 - BON SECOUR, MORGAN'S CHAPEL 

50085056 Manager MARTIN JOANNAH E 17621 EASTVIEW LOOP 17621 EASTVIEW LOOP FOLEY AL 36535 

50089978 Manager PETERSON MARY FRANCES 6708 PINEY WOODS RD 6708 PINEY WOODS RD FOLEY AL 36580 

50089453 Manager PETERSON THOMAS PRITCHETI 6708 PINEY WOODS RD 6708 PINEY WOODS RD FOLEY AL 36580 

50008360 Returning Officer WRIGHT EVELYN DENNIS 8940 CAITLIN ST 8940 CAITLIN ST FOLEY AL 36535 

38 PRECINCT 38 -FOLEY, CIVIC CENTER 

673429597 Manager FORD JENNIFER M 1128 ORLANDO DR 1128 ORLANDO DR FOLEY AL 36535 

50052154 Returning Officer GEBHART DELLA EILAND 702 W SECTION AVE POBOX 51 FOLEY AL 36536 

673834853 Manager PETERSON DEBORAH LOUISE 2538 ASHBURN LN 2538 ASHBURN LN FOLEY AL 36535 

673834878 Manager WEBB,JR ROBERT L 2538 ASHBURN LN 2538 ASHBURN LN FOLEY AL 36535 

39 PRECINCT 39 - GULF SHORES, MEYER CIVIC CENTER 

50053610 Manager GILES !BARBARA IJ !>as ROYAL DR !266 ROYAL DR !GULF SHORES I ALI 365421 

------------------------------~--~---~----------~----------··- --------------



50025603 Manager OWEN CHERYL CARLISLE 3670 CYPRESS CIR 3670 CYPRESS CIR GULF SHORES AL 36542 

50004535 Returning Officer SANDERS EVELYN OATES 3641 VILlAGE LN P 0 BOX342 GULF SHORES AL 36547 

50009625 Manager WATLEY JUDY ALLEN 541 W CANAL DR P 0 BOX535 GULF SHORES AL 36547 

. 40 PRECINCT 40 - FORT MORGAN, VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT #1 

20058398 Manager KITTRELL CAROLYN NICHOLS 11197Hwy180W 11197Hwy180W GULF SHORES AL 36542 

50007420 Manager STEVENS KAY ARNETT 3140 PONCE DE LEON CT 3140 PONCE DE LEON CT GULF SHORES AL 36542 

50006788 Returning Officer STRONG THELMA WASDEN 11205 STATE HWY 180 11205 STATE HWY 180 GULF SHORES AL 36542 

630095366 Manager WILSON DEBORAH DUNN 375 PLANTATION RD UNIT 1364 375 PLANTATION RD UNIT 1364 GULF SHORES AL 36542 

41 PRECINCT 41 -ORANGE BEACH, COMMUNITY CENTER 

50073793 Manager lAURIER SUZANNE 25293 REGAL OAKS DR PO BOX2410 ORANGE BEACH AL 36561 

50079128 Manager McELROY DIANNE GLENN 4688 WALKER AVE, APT 6 4688 WALKER AVE, APT 6 ORANGE BEACH AL 36561 

50006487 Returning Officer TRENT WILMA J 28600 ONO BLVD 28600 ONO BLVD ORANGE BEACH AL 36561 

50005110 Manager TUCKER LINDA s 5098 BAY DR 5098 BAY DR ORANGE BEACH AL 36561 

42 PRECINCT 42- FAIRHOPE, CIVIC CENTER 

50024716 Returning Officer BLASCHAK DIANNE BROWN 405 JASMINE AVE 405 JASMINE AVE FAIRHOPE AL 36532 

50023214 Manager CALLOWAY ALISON MARIE 9 COTTAGE DR 9COTTAGEDR FAIRHOPE AL 36532 

50081313 Manager MANGUS DORIS DIAN 400 JASMINE AVE 400 JASMINE AVE FAIRHOPE AL 36532 

50019940 . Manager TAIT EDWINA OWENS 101 BERG LIN ST 101 BERGLIN ST FAIRHOPE AL 36532 

43 PRECINCT 43 - FAIRHOPE, 3 CIRCLE CHURCH 

673850441 Manager PENNINGER CAROLYN B 17370 ABINGDON LN 17370 ABINGDON LN FAIRHOPE AL 36532 

50000905 Manager STAPLETON BEVERLY JOANNE 9814 STATE HWY 104 9814 STATE HWY 104 FAIRHOPE AL 36532 

50001428 Manager STREET JEAN DEVINE 8370 COUNTY RD 34 8370 COUNTY RD 34 FAIRHOPE AL 36532 

50048524 Returning Officer WALLEY GAIL FUQUA 11306 PATCH LN 11306 PATCH LN FAIRHOPE AL 36532 

44 PRECINCT 44 -BARNWELL, VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT 

50035143 Returning Officer CAMPBELL JOANN PARMAR 8904 COUNTY RD 11 8904 COUNTY RD 11 FAIRHOPE AL 36532 

50049670 Manager FOLKES JANICE p 8563 US HIGHWAY 98 8563 US HIGHWAY 98 FAIRHOPE AL 36532 

50058382 Manager HANEY IRMA IRENE 13220 KELLER RD 13220 KELLER RD FAIRHOPE AL 36532 

50093994 Manager QUINLEY SANDRA K 12942 LEONARD ROBINSON LN 12942 LEONARD ROBINSON LN FAIRHOPE AL 36532 



.. . 

45 PRECINCT 45 -SPANISH FORT, COMMUNITY CENTER 

50027727 Manager BOULER SHIRLEY EVANS 6951 FALLS CHURCH CT 6951 FALLS CHURCH CT SPANISH FORT AL 36527 

673509503 Returning Officer LAMMON MARK ALAN 35143 STATE HWY 225 35143 STATE HWY 225 SPANISH FORT AL 36527 

50097163 Manager ROBBINS DEBRA JOHNSON 6985 FALLS CHURCH CT 6985 FALLS CHURCH CT SPANISH FORT AL 36527 

50093957 Manager ROSS PAULA McCOOL 6969 FALLS CHURCH CT 6969 FALLS CHURCH CT SPANISH FORT AL 36527 

46 PRECINCT 46 -SPANISH FORT, CHURCH OF CHRIST . 

50024808 Manager BETHEA KATHERINE MARIE 30226 SPANISH LN 30226 SPANISH LN SPANISH FORT AL 36527 

50059087 Manager HARBISON CLARA LILLIAN 30520 SPANISH LN 30520 SPANISH LN SPANISH FORT AL 36527 

50009109 Returning Officer JACKSON PATRICIA ANN 30038 WAYSIDE DR 30038 WAYSIDE DR SPANISH FORT AL 36527 

50013194 Manager SMITH ANGELA s 152 MARCELLA AVE 152 MARCELLA AVE SPANISH FORT AL 36527 

99 PRECINCT 99 -ABSENTEE 

50024163 Returning Officer McGUFF I sHARON B lso5ARMSTRONG AVE 605 ARMSTRONG AVE I sAY MINETTE ALI 36507 



Exhibit B to Resolution #2018-030 

December 12, 2017- Special General Election- Poll Worker Appointment List 

ID# JOB PREC LAST NAME FIRST MIDDLE MAILING ADDRESS CITY ST ZIP 

1 PRECIN.CT 1 'LITTLE RIVER, VOLUNTEI;:R FIR!: DEPARTMENT 

673587684 1 BOONE BRITTANY JEAN 71701 STATE HWY 59 LITTLE RIVER AL 36550 

50033189 1 BRYARS JERRIMIE RAY 20220 EARL PHILLIPS RD LITTLE RIVER AL 36550 

50068063 1 JANUARY LOKEESHA s 505 ANDERSON BLVD BAY MINETTE AL 36507 

50062706 1 JANUARY SYLETTA FAYE P 0 BOX 56 LITTLE RIVER AL 36550 

50064521 Inspector 1 PORTER LORA JANUARY 16520 SAWMILL RD W LITTLE RIVER AL 36550 

2 PRECINCT 2 • TENSAW, VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPT 

50064529 2 JONES ELISHA 11899 BOATYARD RD STOCKTON AL 36579 

50074069 2 LEE LULA BEATRICE P 0 BOX403 STOCKTON AL 36579 

50017016 2 TUNSTALL MAJOR 65400 TUNSTALL LN STOCKTON AL 36579 

50099239 Inspector 2 WATSON PAT 61217 STATE HWY 59 STOCKTON AL 36579 

3 PRECINCT 3 ·VAUGHN, COMMUNITY CENTER 

50046685 3 EDWARDS,JR HARTFORD 9100 BRYANT LANDING RD STOCKTON AL 36579 

50050585 Inspector 3 FIELDS, JR ERNEST T 9288 S VAUGHN CIR STOCKTON AL 36579 

50056929 3 HORACE JOE MELVIN 9391 CENTER RD STOCKTON AL 36579 

50066891 3 JONES MARGARET FIELDS POBOX116 STOCKTON AL 36579 

50003618 3 SMITH ELOUISE SLEDGE 9350 S VAUGHN CIR STOCKTON AL 36579 

50022345 3 WILLIAMS ANNIE BAKER PO BOX 10 STOCKTON AL 36579 

4 PRECINCT 4. CROSSROADS, DURANT CHAPEL CHURCH 

50042642 4 DAVIS JOHN WILEY 38409~A COUNTY RD 39 BAYMINETIE AL 36507 

50047018 4 ENTREKIN CAROL ELLIOTI 40019 STATE HWY 225 BAYMINETIE AL 36507 

50047019 4 ENTREKIN CHARLES LAWSON 40019 STATE HWY 225 BAY MINETTE AL 36507 

673592415 4 NEWSOME TERA 42340 EARL DRUANT RD BAY MINETTE AL 36507 

50075959 4 MOSLEY TERESA F 42340 EARL DURANT RD BAY MINETTE AL 36507 



50092217 Inspector 4 ROBERTS LOUIS ELZBIE 42355 EARL DURANT RD I sAY MINETTE AL 36507 

5 PRECINCT 5 ·DOUGLASVILLE, BOYKIN CENTER 

50021769 5 BRADLEY BERNICE 302 PECAN CIR BAYMINETIE AL 36507 

50030274 5 BRADLEY VERONICA D 399 FREEVIEW AVE BAY MINETTE AL 36507 

50035284 5 COX, JR NATHANIEL 304 PECAN ST BAY MINETTE AL 36507 

50052527 Inspector 5 LEWIS DOROTHY LAMBERT 412 W ELLIS ST BAYMINETIE AL 36507 

50089632 5 PALMER KATHY EVELYN 612 HARDY AVE BAY MINETTE AL 36507 

50097470 5 SANDERS RUTH JEANETTE 608 DR MARTIN LUTHER KING BLVD BAY MINETTE AL 36507 

50097867 5 STOUDMIRE CLORETTA 610 HARDY AVE BAY MINETTE AL 36507! 

6 PRECINCT 6 ·BROMLEY, CROSSROAD VFD SUBSTATION 

673644431 Inspector 6 HALEY DEBRA JEAN 35595 COACH RUN SPANISH FORT AL 36527 

50029917 6 HARRISON LYNN HARTZELL 7165 COLONEL GRIERSON DR SPANISH FORT AL 36527 

50059226 6 HOOKS DELMA ANDERSON 36750 NEWBERRY RD BAY MINETTE AL 36507 

50076460 6 McDONALD JOY LACEY 35791 STATE HWY 225 BAY MINETTE AL 36507 

50084331 6 MORISANI ROSANNE L 7599 BLUEFIELD DR BAY MINETTE AL 36507 

50037935 sub 6 RICHERSON SHEILA AGERTON 35740 COACH RUN SPANISH FORT AL 36527 

7 PRECINCT 7 ·SPANISH FORT, NEW LIFE ASSEMBLY OF GOD 

50039338 7 ANDERSON MYRIA FAYE 11561 US HIGHWAY 31 SPANISH FORT AL 36527 

50038510 7 AUSTIN MARGARET LOUISE 31341 JESSIE RD SPANISH FORT AL 36527 

50057759 7 BRADLEY DORETHA p P 0 BOX 166 DAPHNE AL 36526 

50040245 7 DAVISON IRMA LEE 10850 OLD HIGHWAY31 SPANISH FORT AL 36527 

50046516 7 EAST MICHAEL L 28621 TURKEY BRANCH DR DAPHNE AL 36526 

50050835 7 FALKENSTROM CAROL H 125 RICHMOND RD DAPHNE AL 36526 

50053432 7 GENTRY, JR ROBERT BRUCE 100 COLONIAL CT DAPHNE AL 36526 

50054430 7 GREEN SUSAN 28597 TURKEY BRANCH DR DAPHNE AL 36526 

50038623 Inspector 7 LETI WENDY AUSTIN 31349 JESSIE RD SPANISH FORT AL 36527 

50092051 7 PATRICK BRIDGETTE LAKAYDRA 306 MARCELlA AVE SPANISH FORT AL 36527 

50038081 7 PATRICK NOR VELLA c 306 MARCELlA AVE SPANISH FORT AL 36527 

------------------------------- ----· ~------ ·-------------~----



50096067 7 ROBINSON DIANE COLLINS 11740 COLLINS LN SPANISH FORT AL 36527 

673047455 7 \l\i1LLIAMS MARTHA JANE 28083 CHATEAU DR DAPHNE 

8 PRECINCT 8 -LOXLEY, ELLISVILLE COMMUNITY CENTER 
' 

50024816 8 BETHEA VIOLA 28128 COUNTY RD 66 N LOXLEY AL 36551 I 

50073380 8 BOLAR YOLONDA GAIL POBOX611 DAPHNE AL 36526 I 

50047159 Inspector 8 ELLIS KAREN RENEE 13901 COUNTY RD 66 LOXLEY AL 36551 

50077748 8 MICKLES EUNICE 27396 BOAZ RD WEST LOXLEY AL 36551 

50027611 8 WILLIAMS DARLIS SHERILLA PO BOX987 LOXLEY AL 36551 

9 PRECINCT 9 -LOXLEY, TOWN HALL . 

140020100 9 BISHOP DOROTHY A LETHA 15451 TIMBER RIDGE DR LOXLEY AL 36551 

50021741 9 BREEDEN DANNY R 5111BAVE LOXLEY AL 36551 

50022427 Inspector 9 CHRISTOPHERSON JANICE BARNES P 0 BOX 121 LOXLEY AL 36551 

50021496 9 DARBY CHRISTINE HAYES 27895 COUNTY RD 71 ROBERTSDALE AL 36567 

50006990 9 GARDNER CAROLYN ODOM P 0 BOX684 LOXLEY AL 36551 

50071705 9 RENFRO CHARLENE MARY 3242 N MAGNOLIA ST LOXLEY AL 36551 

10 PRECINCT 10- POINT CLEAR, ST. FRANCIS CHURCH 

50038124 10 ALLEN DOROTHY BOLAR 18352 TWIN BEECH RD S FAIRHOPE AL 36532 

50037039 10 ALLEN RICKY LEONARD P 0 BOX257 POINT CLEAR AL 36564 

50038127 10 McCALL WAN ELLA ALLEN P 0 BOX221 POINT CLEAR AL 36564 

50089244 Inspector 10 ODOM PHILISTINE ANTIONETTE P 0 BOX752 POINT CLEAR AL 36564 

50088664 10 QUAITES ERVIELENE DURGIN P 0 BOX752 POINT CLEAR AL 36564 

50093991 10 QUAITES PATSY CLAYBORNE 6325 HOUSTON PL FAIRHOPE AL 36532 

50014779 10 WEEKS JESSIE ROSE 7244 TWIN BEECH RD FAIRHOPE AL 36532 

50011451 10 WILSON ROZELLA w 18618 TWIN BEECH RD S FAIRHOPE AL 36532 

11 PRECINCT 11 -LOTTIE, VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTME.NT 

50056752 11 HARVILLE ALLIE LAVAERN 57330 0 C HARVILLE RD PERDIDO AL 36562 

I 50092497 11 ROBERTS ANNETTE M 60120 MILSTEAD RD ATMORE AL 36502 

50014919 Inspector 11 WHITTINGTON CAROLYN E 59680 JACK SPRINGS RD ATMORE AL 36502 



500009670 11 WHITTINGTON SANDRA A 159680 JACK SPRINGS RD !ATMORE AL 36502 

12 PRECINCT 12- STOCKTON, CIVIC BUILDING 

50093608 12 BARR ANGELOUS BRYANT 54764 STATE HWY 59 STOCKTON AL 36579 

50052100 12 GARNER ADELE G P 0 BOX294 STOCKTON AL 36579 

50071920 12 GARNER BRENDA JONES 10411 OLD STAGE RD STOCKTON AL 36579 

50008003 12 SWEET JOHN FRANKLIN 10550 PECK THOMPSON RD STOCKTON AL 36579 

50002483 Inspector 12 WATSON MAZIE DEER P 0 BOX352 STOCKTON AL 36579 
. 13 PRECINCT 13 • RABUN, FIRE HOUSE 

. . 

50028668 13 BROWN ELOISE WHIDBEE P 0 BOX307 PERDIDO AL 36562 

50097959 13 SIMS BARBARA 15360 MA YTOWER RD BAYMINETIE AL 36507 

50098285 Inspector 13 SIMS JAMES HAROLD 15360 MA YTOWER RD BAYMINETIE AL .36507 

673210581 13 STEWART FAYE M 15825 BEN STEWART RD BAY MINETTE AL 36507 

50098384 13 STEWART MAXINE PRESLEY 16920 OLD GANEY RD BAY MINETTE AL 36507 

14 PRECINCT 14- PERDIDO, VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT 

50022768 14 BRYARS CAROLYN K P 0 BOX308 PERDIDO AL 36562 

50022770 14 BRYARS LARRY K P 0 BOX308 PERDIDO AL 36562 

50070675 14 HOLMES DONNA SUSAN 51250 PHILLIPSVILLE RD BAY MINETTE AL 36507 

50022865 Inspector 14 MOSLEY ROSE 8 POBOX202 PERDIDO AL 36562 

50015349 14 WELKER VELMA LOUISE 54351 LOTTIE RD PERDIDO AL 36562 

50015767 14 WHITE EDNA BAZOR P 0 BOX 193 PERDIDO AL 36562 

15 PRECINCT 15- BAY MINETTE, CITY HALL li. CIVIc CENTER 

50028846 15 BARROW CAROL JEAN 400 MIXON AVE BAY MINETTE AL 36507 

50022283 15 BERT DELORES PALMER P 0 BOX883 BAY MINETTE AL 36507 

50031234 15 BROWN ARTHUR LLOYD 46219 DAWN CIR BAY MINETTE AL 36507 

50024032 15 CLARKE CHERYL PATTERSON 1105 BRADLEY AVE BAYMINETIE AL 36507 

50034987 15 CLEWELL DIANE 46001 SUNRISE DR BAY MINETTE AL 36507 

50035314 15 COLEY RICKEY EARL 56 BROWNWOOD AVE BAY MINETTE AL 36507 I 

50058437 Inspector 15 HURST BARRY LIVINGSTON 511 COLLIER AVE BAY MINETTE AL 36507 I 



50061150 15 HURST VIVIAN A 511 COLLIER AVE BAY MINETTE AL 36507 

50076284 15 JOHNSON FANNIE M 509 DAPHNE RD BAY MINETTE AL 36507 

673017628 cc 15 MORRIS CLAUDINE G 105 E 12TH ST BAY MINETTE AL 36507 

50088233 15 PRICE ANNE TOUART 1205 MIXON AVE BAY MINETTE AL 36507 

50003828 15 STEIN GAIL PRICE 1010 MCMILLAN AVE BAY MINETTE AL 36507 

50014757 15 WIMBERLY LINDA w 305 OAKWOOD CIR BAY MINETTE AL 36507 

50099947 15 ZOERNER CANOY L 1500 M00G AVE BAY MINETTE AL 36507 

50099948 15 ZOERNER ROBERT ALAN 1500 MOOG AVE BAY MINETTE AL 36507 

16 PRECINCT 16- PINE GROVE, ITOLUNTEE~ FIRE DEPARTMENT #1 

50044120 16 DEAN SHERRIE LYLES 42050 PINE GROVE RD BAY MINETTE AL 36507 

50056555 16 HUDSON VERDIS VERLON 16021 PINEGROVE RD EXT N BAY MINETTE AL 36507 

50077252 16 MALONE GERALD HUGH 17198 N LAKE DR BAY MINETTE AL 36507 

50077259 16 MALONE JOAN JAMES 17198 N LAKE DR BAY MINETTE AL 36507 

50078786 16 MARTIN DOROTHY HOWELL 42108 PINE GROVE RD BAY MINETTE AL 36507 

50080688 16 MITCHELL ELAINE P 0 BOX 1314 BAY MINETTE AL 36507 

50020766 Inspector 16 TAYLOR ROBERT u 16460 PINE GROVE RD EXT N BAY MINETTE AL 36507 

50015599 16 WILSON DORIS R 16475 DURBAN FORK RD BAY MINETTE AL 36507 

17 PRECINCT 17- WHITEHOUSE FORK, VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT 

50024302 17 CHASTANG AU SON M 38329 COUNTY RD 39 BAY MINETTE AL 36507 

50065119 17 JOHNSON DARLENE LONG 39057 COUNTY RD 39 BAY MINETTE AL 36507 

50071687 17 LONG ALICE MARIE 39057 COUNTY RD 39 BAY MINETTE AL 36507 

50073614 Inspector 17 LONG DARYL BLAINE 11089WHITETAIL TRL BAY MINETTE AL 36507 

50008626 17 SMITH ROBIN ROXANNE 39620 SMITH RD BAY MINETTE AL 36507 

18 PRECINCT 18- STAPLETON,VOLl.iNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT 

50022416 18 BYRD MAXINE HARRIS 15135 PEACHTREE LN STAPLETON AL 36578 

50004076 18 GORDON CONNIE SIBLEY 36075 SIBLEY LN STAPLETON AL 36578 

50065591 18 JERKINS BERNICE GANDY 14035 BAPTIST BALLPARK RD STAPLETON AL 36578 

50068428 18 KOSTELECKY JUDY s 36101 SIBLEY RD STAPLETON AL 36578 



soon192 Inspector 18 MOSLEY ISABELL H POBOX88 STAPLETON AL 36578 

673133334 18 SEBRING MARILYNN LINDA 13635 CHURCH ST STAPLETON IAL 36578 

19 PRECINCT 19 - GATESWOOD, VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT 

50014894 19 ALMAROAD LAURA WATERS 32210 COUNTY RD 112 ROBERTSDALE AL 36567 

50043565 19 ARNETTE DENISE LEE 34420 LEE RD ROBERTSDALE AL 36567 

50043750 19 DICKMAN GARY WAYNE 32160 COUNTY RD 112 ROBERTSDALE AL 36567 

50094385 19 ROGERS YVONNE ALLEN 29760 COUNTY RD 87 ROBERTSDALE AL 36567 

50008747 Inspector 19 WATERS DORA MARIE 32575 JERNIGAN LN ROBERTSDALE AL 36567 

50014889 19 WATERS,JR KERMIT w 32575 JERNIGAN LN ROBERTSDALE AL 36567 

20 PRECINCT 20. DAPHNE, HIGH SCHOOL ·TROJAN HALL· 

50031027 20 BECKER CASANDRA A 114 FERNCLIFF CIR DAPHNE AL 36526 

50029273 Inspector 20 BURCH, Ill JOSEPH BENARD 119 DEWITT CIR DAPHNE AL 36526 

50030067 20 BURCH, IV JOSEPH BENARD 119 DEWITTCIR DAPHNE AL 36526 

50025703 20 COTTON, JR JAMES w 130 DUNBAR LOOP DAPHNE AL 36526 

50055682 20 GIBSON VIRGINIA D 208 ORANGE AVE FAIRHOPE AL 36532 

50058033 20 HALL RICHARD D 683 RIDGEWOOD DR DAPHNE AL 36526i 

50098038 20 ROUSSOS ELAINE DOUZANIS 30854 PINE CT SPANISH FORT AL 
365271 

50098037 20 ROUSSOS JOHN G 30854 PINE CT SPANISH FORT AL 365271 

50014076 20 SWINDLE BOBBY GENE 114 OPEN FIELD DR FAIRHOPE AL 
36532 

50013686 20 SWINDLE MARGARET SUE 114 OPEN FIELD DR FAIRHOPE AL 36532 

21 PRECINCT 21 -CLEAR SPRINGS, FELLOWSHIP HALL 

50022023 Inspector 21 BARNETI JOHN EDGAR 28555 COUNTY RD 112 ROBERTSDALE AL 36567 

50034811 21 COGBURN CONNIE THOMLEY 34400 COGBURN LN ROBERTSDALE AL 36567 

50095062 21 RYAN GLORIA F 28010 COUNTY RD 112 ROBERTSDALE AL 36567 

50011560 21 WATERS JOHN MELVIN 35150 NIMS FORK RD ROBERTSDALE AL 36567 

50011559 21 WATERS PAMELA PARKER 35150 NIMS FORK RD ROBERTSDALE · AL 36567 



22 PRECINCT 22 - ROSINTON, UNITED METHODIST CHURCH . . 

50048589 Inspector 22 COGGIN ROSELLEN ELLISON 26735ARD RD ROBERTSDALE AL 36567 

50023688 22 COMSTOCK DOROTHY MOSLEY 26269 COUNTY RD 69 LOXLEY AL 36551 

50034252 22 COOPER JOHN MARSHALL 20800 COUNTY RD 62 N ROBERTSDALE AL 36567: 

673448468 22 DEES NADINE 26620 ERNEST PATTERSON RD ROBERTSDALE AL 365671 

50067554 22 KING CAROLYN COLLETTE 27495 COUNTY RD 71 N ROBERTSDALE AL 365671 

50085504 22 NELSON ALAN RICHARD 20762 COUNTY RD 62 N ROBERTSDALE ·AL 36567 

50012767 22 WILLIAMSON GAIL CAMANN 20687 COUNTY RD 68 ROBERTSDALE AL 36567 

23 PRECINCT 23 - aELFOREST, COMMUNITY CENTER 

50041783 23 CLEMENTS KAREN G 11244 GARRETT RD DAPHNE AL 36526 

50052122 23 GARRETT JAMES M 25029 COUNTY RD 54 E DAPHNE AL 36526 

50054399 23 GIBSON THOMAS w 11817 HALCYON LOOP DAPHNE AL 36526 

10398342 23 OJEDA DOROTHY STAGG 23473 CORNERSTONE DR LOXLEY AL 36551 

673825010 23 SHANNON SANDRA MURRELL 25029 CONTY RD 54 E DAPHNE AL 36526 

50097385 Inspector 23 SIRMON SHIRLEY D 25359 COUNTY RD 54 E DAPHNE AL 36526 

50019938 23 TROTI PATSY YVONNE 24985 COUNTY RD 54 E DAPHNE AL 36526 

24 PRECINCT 24- SILVERHILL, COMMUNITY CENTER . 

50043330 24 DELAUNAY MARY PRESLEY 159412NDAVE SILVERHILL AL 36576 

50054648 24 GREEN JUDY c 21780 BROAD ST SILVERHILL AL 36576 

50068023 24 KRAL JOAN s 16550 COUNTY RD 54 SILVERHILL AL 36576 

50077323 24 McKINLEY CHARLES ALEX P 0 BOX203 SILVERHILL AL 36576 

50077325 Inspector 24 McNEIL BONNIE LEE 14786 SILVER OAKS LOOP SILVERHILL AL 36576 

50086284 24 NITTEBERG ANNIE F 16450 COUNTY RD 52 SILVERHILL AL 36576 

50097541 24 SWINDLE BRYAN L 21550 BROAD ST SILVERHILL AL 36576 

50097542 24 SWINDLE SHEUA DIANE 21550 BROAD ST SILVERHILL AL 36576 

25 PRECINCT 25 - RO.BERTSDALE, CITY HALL 

50037566 25 ARNETTE KAY VINING P 0 BOX 1532 !ROBERTSDALE AL 36567 

50022888 25 BILL I KAREN I ELAINE IP 0 BOX 1659 !ROBERTSDALE IAL I 36567 



50024212 25 CALLAWAY JOYCE THOMAS 23625 COUNTY RD 71 ROBERTSDALE AL 36567 

50035390 25 CREEL CHARLES ALBERT 19725 CORAL LN ROBERTSDALE AL 36567 

50017740 25 GOMEZ MAKAYLA FAYE 25158 C COUNTY RD 71 ROBERTSDALE AL 36567 

20163027 25 HAMILTON THOMAS GORDON POBOX512 ROBERTSDALE AL 36567 

50077091 25 LEE RICHARD PETER 22607 CIRCLE DR ROBERTSDALE AL 36567 

50076616 25 MOORE' NORMA SHORES 19119 US HIGHWAY 90 APT 23 ROBERTSDALE AL 36567 

50092359 cc 25 RYALS LOLA HADLEY 26279 CABINET SHOP RD LOXLEY AL 36551 

50004037 25 SMITH CHRISTINE YOUNG 22140 COLLEGE AVE ROBERTSDALE AL 36567 

50097537 25 STURMA RUBY DOLORES 19725 STURMA LN ROBERTSDALE AL 36567 

50097544 25 SWOBODA GLORIA c 22572 HAUGE ST SILVERHILL AL 36576 

50014898 Inspector 25 WAGNER RAMONA LYNN 17677 COUNTY RD 52 SILVERHILL AL 36576 

26 PRECINCT 26 • ELSANOR, COMMUNITY CENTER . 

50029986 Inspector 26 BEVERLY BARBARA JAMES 23093 COUNTY RD 62 S ROBERTSDALE AL 36567 

50024414 26 BEVERLY KATIE NICOLE 23093 COUNTY RD 62 S ROBERTSDALE AL 36567 

50098678 26 SPIVEY DELOIS 22225 COUNTY RD 62 S ROBERTSDALE AL 36567 

50098679 26 SPIVEY ROY L 22225 COUNTY RD 62 S ROBERTSDALE AL 36567 

673484099 26 WALLS REBECCCA LYNN 21560 COUNTY RD 68 ROBERTSDALE AL 36567 

27 PRECINCT 27 -SEMINOLE, FIRE HOUSE 
. 

50035714 27 BOTELER MARCUS BRYANT 19389 SHIFLETT LN SEMINOLE AL 36574 

50023827 Inspector 27 GOLSON LINDA FAYE 19425 MOORE LN SEMINOLE AL 36574 

50089178 27 PING JAMES KENNETH 32268 US HIGHWAY 90 SEMINOLE AL 36574 

673004400 27 PING RACHEL ELLEN 32268 US HIGHWAY 90 SEMINOLE AL 36574 

673894818 27 PING SAMANTHA 32268 US HIGHWAY 90 SEMINOLE AL 36574 

50089224 27 LANGLEY TRACIE PING 33714 LOST RIVER RD SEMINOLE AL 36574 

50089077 27 SCHACH JULIE PING 18863 HORSESHOE CIR SEMINOLE AL 36574 

28 PRECINCT 28 - LILLIAN, COMMUNITY CLUB 

673805397 28 BOYKIN BARBARA ANN 19704 SOLDIER CREEK RD I LILLIAN AL 36549 

50040525 28 COLLIER I MARY ELLEN 19717 COUNTY RD 91 I LILLIAN lAd 36549 



50040425 28 COVERT SHIRLEY A 12857 SAINT FRANCIS ST N LILLIAN AL 36549 

50056004 cc 28 FELL JESSIE EMMA 33210 N PICKENS AVE LILLIAN AL 36549 

50047808 28 FLYNN JOHN F 9232 SOLDIER CREEK RD LILLIAN AL 36549 

673531354 28 GROVES SHARON SUE 1702 SANTA CRUZ DR LILLIAN AL 36549 

673435292 28 HERMAN JAMES VERNON 203 DEFUNIAK LOOP LILLIAN AL 36549 

673435285 28 HERMAN JOYCE LENELLE 203 DEFUNIAK LOOP LILLIAN AL 36549 

50057605 Inspector 28 HOFFMAN LEE DAVID 34130 KATHRYN DR LILLIAN AL 36549 

50083143 28 McDONALD VICTORIA J 9778 N BAYOU RD LILLIAN AL 36549 

50079898 28 McKINNEY SALLY L 1508 MARTINEZ DR LILLIAN AL 36549 

50079141 28 MESSERLI KAREN B 2076 VASCO DR LILLIAN AL 36549 

673376686 28 NEFF LYNN c 3154 SPANISH COVE DR N LILLIAN AL 36549 

50092518 28 PARLIMAN GLENDA B 1830 N SPANICH COVE DR LilliAN AL 36549 

50098428 28 ROCQUE KAREN s 34252 WHITE OSPREY DR N LILLIAN AL 36549 

50098429 28 ROCQUE THOMAS c 34252 'NHITE OSPREY DR N LILLIAN AL 36549 

50089534 28 WHITEHURST ELIZABETH EVANS 32369 US HIGHWAY 98 LILLIAN AL 36549 

50008661 28 WHITEHURST MELVIN E 32369 US HIGHWAY 98 LILLIAN AL 36549 

29 PRECINCT 29 -PERDIDO BEACH, VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT 

50044342 sub 29 DOUGLAS HARRY EVERETTE 9650 HILDRETH DR E PERDIDO BEACH AL 36530 

50044341 Inspector 29 DOUGLAS PAMELA E 9650 HILDRETH DR E PERDIDO BEACH AL 36530 

50058206 29 HAMILTON SUSAN KAE 30615 STATE ST PERDIDO BEACH AL 36530 

50066708 29 JENKINS BARBARA CHUNN 8254 ESCAMBIAAVE PERDIDO BEACH AL 36530 

673366825 29 REAGAN, JR JERRY E 30733 RIGGS ST PERDIDO BEACH AL 36530 

50093976 29 RESMONDO TOMMY 30549 BALDWIN ST PERDIDO BEACH AL 36530 

30 PRECINCT 30- MARLOW, VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT 

50075798 30 MANNICH RONALD LOUIS 16351 LONG RD SUMMERDALE AL 36580 

50087207 30 PETTIBONE DOROTHY MAE 14236 COUNTY RD 32 SUMMERDALE AL 36580 

50088763 30 PETTIBONE MELVIN L 14236 COUNTY RD 32 SUMMERDALE AL 36580 

50097965 Inspector 30 SCHELL BONNIE BATES 13951 SCHELL LN SUMMERDALE AL 36580 



50004477 30 SCHELL JOHN MELVIN 13951 SCHELL LN SUMMERDALE AL 36580 

50005940 30 TAYLOR JOHN M 14763 RIDGE RD SUMMERDALE AL 36580 

50011714 30 WARREN KATIE A 14688 COUNTY RD 32 SUMMERDALE AL 36580 

31 PRECINCT 31 -SUMMERDALE, COMMUNITY CENTER 

673569807 31 ALLISON MARY CATHERINE 15355 PADDINGTON DR FOLEY AL 36535 

50050481 31 FRAYNE SARA FRANCES 19415 COUNTY RD 36 SUMMERDALE AL 36580 

50073220 31 LINDSAY MARY ANN 812 NE 7TH ST SUMMERDALE AL 36580 

50075889 31 MALEC MARJORIE T P 0 BOX364 SUMMERDALE AL 36580 

50011974 31 PEEBLES IDA c 17334 WALKER TRAIL SUMMERDALE AL 36580 

50097594 31 ROBERSON KAREN 14575 ABACUS DR FOLEY AL 36535 

50095496 31 ROBERSON VlCKl RUTH 14579 ABACUS DR FOLEY AL 36535 

673004320 31 WEAVER JEANNE RANAE 14546 ABACUS DR FOLEY AL 36535 

50012373 31 WEBER PATRICIA ANN 25370 COUNTY RD 38 SUMMERDALE AL 36580 

50001784 Inspector 31 YNTEMA SHELLY KAY 807 NE 7TH ST SUMMERDALE AL 36580 
. 32 PRECINCT 32- ELBERTA, CIVIC CENTER 

50038734 32 ANDERSON MARY ELLEN 10160 WILLIS RD FOLEY AL 36535 

673048637 32 CONKLE MEGAN 22565 OAK MEADOW DR FOLEY AL 36535 

50033126 32 CORBAN NORMA PAULETTE 12678 ILLINOIS ST ELBERTA AL 36530 

50042658 Inspector 32 DOEGE ALMA I PO BOX 128 ELBERTA AL 36530 

50072404 32 KINNEY TAMMY TERESA 22565 OAK MEADOW DR FOLEY AL 36535 

50068660 32 KOONTZ PATRICIA LYNN 25274 PINE ST ELBERTA AL 36530 

50073185 32 LONG DANA CLYDE 26020 RIFLEMAN RD ELBERTA AL 36530 

50075047 32 LONG ELIZABETH PRUITI 26020 RIFLEMAN RD ELBERTA AL 36530 

. 33 PRECINCT 33 - MIFLIN, COMMUNITY CENTER .. 

50038953 33 ARD MARY BYRD 24181 MIFLIN RD ELBERTA AL 36530 

50043501 33 DE MOTTS AUDREY JUNE 22507 TRANQUIL LN FOLEY AL 36535 

50043502 33 DE MOTTS IRWIN HENRY 22507 TRANQUIL LN FOLEY AL 36535 i 

50061699 33 HOLLIS ANNETTE MIMI 8756 CRAWFORD RD ELBERTA AL 36530 I 

---------------------· --·-·· ---------·------ ----- ····-



50004755 33 SA TURLEY ROBERT EARL 24382 MIFLIN RD ELBERTA AL 36530 

50004756 33 SA TURLEY JEAN MORGAN 24382 MIFLIN RD ELBERTA AL 36530 

50001074 Inspector 33 SCHOETZOW EVELYN RENA 26396 COUNTY RD 20 ELBERTA AL 36530 
. 

50046026 33 WOMACK SYLVIA H 9288 LAKEVIEW DR FOLEY AL 36535 

34 PRECINCT 34- JOSEPHINE, FIRE DEPARTMENT 

140024534 34 HAMMOCK CHERRYL BEATSON 7690 SPRING BRANCH RD ELBERTA AL 36530 

50070896 34 KELLEY JOHN ROBERT 7504 SPRING BRANCH RD ELBERTA AL 36530 

50072251 Inspector 34 KELLEY VEDA KAY TAYLOR 7504 SPRING BRANCH RD ELBERTA AL 36530 

50095210 34 RAY CARL E 7710 SPRING BRANCH RD ELBERTA AL 36530 

50014170 34 STAGGERS NETTIE MAYO 6666 SHORE DR ELBERTA AL 36530 

50014169 34 STAGGERS RUCKER LEWIS 6666 SHORE DR ELBERTA AL 36530 

35 PRECINCT 35 - DAPHNE, CIVIC CENTER . 

50025765 35 BAKER BETTY SIRMON PO BOX246 DAPHNE AL 36526 

50025861 35 BATIE LINDA DIAN P 0 BOX 751 DAPHNE AL 36526 

673944993 35 BEDNARClYK JOHN 24852 BRIGES DR WEST DAPHNE AL 36526 

50026294 35 BODMAN JANE BUFORD 323 BAY HILL DR DAPHNE AL 36526 

50026301 35 BOLTON RUTH YELDING P 0 BOX2444 DAPHNE AL 36526 

50024921 cc 35 BOYKIN LOIS ANNE 114 LAUREL PLACE DAPHNE AL 36526 

50024940 35 BROWN ARVA SIRMON POBOX 55 DAPHNE AL 36526 

50046649 Inspector 35 DAVIS CARL GEORGE 110 MCMILLAN AVE DAPHNE AL 36526 

50051605 35 FULLER ELLA MAE 820 THOMAS AVE DAPHNE AL 36526 

50078312 35 GRAVES JENNIFER McBRIDE P 0 BOX 751 DAPHNE AL 36526 

50040452 35 HARPER JULIA PORTIA P 0 BOX263 DAPHNE AL 36526 

50062483 35 HOLDEN JULIE REYNOLDS 406 VILLAGE DR DAPHNE AL 36526 

10016903 35 HORSEY, Ill MAURICE LEROY 25825 RAVENWOOD CIR DAPHNE AL 36526 

50070080 35 KEARNEY, Ill DENIS JOHN 48 LAKE SHORE DR DAPHNE AL 36526 

50070549 35 KEARNEY JACQUELINE TYSON 48 LAKE SHORE DR DAPHNE AL 36526 

673841296 35 KELLER RICHARD ALFRED 27795 OAKACHOY LOOP DAPHNE AL 36526 



50082856 35 McDEVITT MARILYN McKENZIE 9368 CHAMBERLAIN PASS DAPHNE AL 36526 

50076162 35 MOORE JOYCE ELIZABETH 7575 MOORE LN DAPHNE AL 36526 
50083304 35 MYERS KURT R 9331 W'IND ClAN TRL DAPHNE AL 36526 

50087117 35 NELSON SHELIA A P 0 BOX764 DAPHNE AL 36526 

673190413 35 OROSZ JANE NELSON 1409 POLLARD RD, APT 312 DAPHNE AL 36526 

50091599 35 PARKER DONNA L P 0 BOX403 MONTROSE AL 36559 

50026100 35 PATTERSON DEN ITA BRADLEY P 0 BOX489 DAPHNE AL 36526 

50092805 35 ROBISON WILLIAM EARL 560 STUART ST DAPHNE AL 36526 

50093911 35 RUDICELL JAMES PATRICK 505 BELROSEAVE DAPHNE AL 36526 

50065733 35 RUNDERSON CECELIA JACKSON 26268 COUNTY RD 13 DAPHNE AL 36526 

50001570 35 STALLWORTH AMY JEAN POBOX611 DAPHNE AL 36526 

50019979 35 TIPPIT TILDEN SEAY 201 POTTERS MILL AVE DAPHNE AL 36526 

5ooo1en 35 WELLS JUDITH DODSON 404 VILlAGE DR DAPHNE AL 36526 

50015454 35 WHITE LILLIAN MARIE P 0 BOX 1435 DAPHNE AL 36526 

50071017 35 W'ILSON JO ANN POBOX83 DAPHNE AL 36526 

50002212 35 YANNY CHARLES EDWARD 1106 CAROLINE AVE DAPHNE AL 36526 

50002213 35 YANNY RUTH ANNA 1106 CAROLINE AVE DAPHNE AL 36526 

36 PRECINCT 36 - MAGNOLIA SPRINGS, WESLEYAN CHURCH 

50023098 36 BARNARD PATRICIA ANNE 11770 VILlAGE GREEN DR MAGNOLIA SPRINGS AL 36555 

50028513 Inspector 36 BARNARD RICHARD ALAN 11770 VILlAGE GREEN DR MAGNOLIA SPRINGS AL 36555 
' 

673416040 36 COLEMAN ERILDA JEAN 12665 COUNTY RD 9, LOT 34 FOLEY AL 36535 I 

' 
50023265 36 COLLINS JOYCE DAVIS 10n5 LIPSCOMB RD FOLEY AL 36535 I 

673496508 36 DeGUIRE RAN DYE JO 16608 BOGLE LN FOLEY AL 36535 

50043611 36 DOUGLAS PEARL GRAHAM 12631 3RD AVE FOLEY AL 36535 

50052945 36 GROUNDS, Ill ALFRED CARMON 590 RIVER RTE MAGNOLIA SPRING AL 36555 

50052948 cc 36 GROUNDS, JR ALFRED CARMON 590 RIVER RTE MAGNOLIA SPRING AL 36555 

50086656 36 NORRIS WESLEY ERAN 15518 UNDERWOOD RD FOLEY AL 36535 

50090065 36 POWELL EDITH ELIZABETH 690 RIVER RTE MAGNOLIA SPRINGS AL 36555 



50047298 36 RUDER-KNOCH CATHERINE RUDER 117084 SUGAR LOOP [FOLEY Ad 36535 

50016105 36 UNDERWOOD HELEN HOLMES h4715 OAKST [MAGNOLIA SPRINGS[ Ad 36555 

37 PRECINCT 37 - BON SECOUR, MORGAN'S CHAPEL I 

290012577 I 
37 BLACKMON ROBERT LEE 18072 SAPPHIRE LN, LOT 144 FOLEY AL 365351 

50013063 37 JOHNSON MAXINE A 9686 COUNTY RD 65 FOLEY AL 36535[ 

50085056 37 MARTIN JOANNAH E 17621 EASTVIEW LOOP FOLEY AL 36535[ 

50089978 37 PETERSON MARY FRANCES 6708 PINEY WOODS RD FOLEY AL 365sOI 

50089453 37 PETERSON THOMAS PRITCHETI 6708 PINEY WOODS RD FOLEY AL 36580 

673632793 37 SESSION DIANNE SEGREST 8981 GRYDER ST FOLEY AL 36535 

50014230 37 SWIGERT GLORIA JEAN 17355 EASTVIEW LOOP FOLEY AL 36535 

50008360 Inspector 37 WRIGHT EVELYN DENNIS 8940 CAITLIN ST FOLEY AL 36535 

38 PRECINCT 38 -FOLEY, CIVIC CENTER 

673931324 38 ALEXANDER SUELLEN 809 WISTERIA LN FOLEY AL 36535 

673786533 38 ARMBRUSTER JANELLE A 2510 WASHFORD PARK DR FOLEY AL 36535 

50039390 38 AUSEON DONALD E 45 MAGNOLIA CIR FOLEY AL 36535 

50026079 38 BEAM, JR JAMES HERMAN 1092 ORLANDO DR FOLEY AL 36535 

673797074 38 BRANDT GERALD RALPH 2548 E ASHFORD PARK DR FOLEY AL 36535 

50038886 38 CLEMON DELBRA A 805 ASHLAND DR FOLEY AL 36535 

50041806 38 DEAN ELLEN JACKSON POBOX195 FOLEY AL 36536 

50008155 cc 38 DILLON THERESA YVONNE 11475 BARNER RD FOLEY AL 36535 

673429597 38 FORD JENNIFER M 1128 ORLANDO DR FOLEY AL 36535 

50052164 Inspector 38 GEBHART DELLA EILAND POBOX 51 FOLEY AL 36536 

50082323 38 JOHNSON ELLEN 513W6THAVE FOLEY AL 36535 

673422379 38 MARSHALL VICKY I 705 EDINBURGH AVE FOLEY AL 36535 

50058722 38 McNEAL BERTHA HOUSTON 1012 E AZALEA AVE FOLEY AL 36535 

50024493 38 MINOR DEBORAH CALVIN 506 6TH AVE FOLEY AL 36535 

50088931 38 PARKER FAYE M 550 VESTIGE MEWS FOLEY AL 36535 

673936721 38 PATRICK CHARLOTTE ELIZABETH 2534 ASHBURN LN FOLEY AL 36535 



673936705 38 PATRICK MELVIN WAYNE 2534 ASHBURN LN FOLEY AL 36535 

673834853 38 PETERSON DEBORAH LOUISE 2538 ASHBURN LN FOLEY AL 36535 

50094255 38 REA JOAN CARTER PO BOX224 FOLEY AL 36536 

673579333 38 SAUNDERS DIANE MAE 2548 E ASHFORD PARK DR FOLEY AL 36535 

50006765 38 SHADE LINDA RUTH 114 MEADOW RUN LOOP FOLEY AL 36535 

673834878 38 WEBB,JR ROBERT L 2538 ASHBURN LN FOLEY AL 36535 

674022151 38 WEST BESSIE J 1138 CROWN WALK DR . FOLEY AL 36535 

39 PRECINCT 39 • GULF SHORES, MEYER CIVIC CENTER . 

50036576 39 BURROUGHS KEITH J 1701 E 1ST STREET#617 GULF SHORES AL 36542 

50043569 39 DAUGHERTY LINDA GIADROSICH 410W23RDAVE GULF SHORES AL 36542 

50050784 39 FORRESTER FRANCES H 17100AOYSTER BAYRO GULF SHORES AL 36542 

50053610 39 GILES BARBARA J 266 ROYAL DR GULF SHORES AL 36542 

50099731 39 GILMORE MARY WAYNE PO BOX382 GULF SHORES AL 36547 

50091392 39 HOGAN ELIZABETH LEE POE 1461 WFAIRWAYDR GULF SHORES AL 36542 

50084535 39 MAl AMELIA 169W8THAVE GULF SHORES AL 36542 

50078202 39 McCLUSKY CONRAD A P 0 BOX 132 GULF SHORES AL 36547 

50078200 39 McCLUSKY PATRICIA PEED P 0 BOX 132 GULF SHORES AL 36547 

50054963 39 MOGAN BELINDA 7089 ROCKY ROAD LOOP GULF SHORES AL 36542 

50077932 39 MOGAN MATTHEW FOREST 7089 ROCKY ROAD LOOP GULF SHORES AL 36542 

• 50025603 39 OWEN CHERYL CARLISLE 3670 CYPRESS CIR GULF SHORES AL 36542 

50096074 39 RICHTER JOY 20165 FRANZ ST GULF SHORES AL 36542 

50004535 Inspector 39 SANDERS EVELYN OATES P 0 BOX342 GULF SHORES AL 36547 

50004536 39 SANDERS JAMES HENRY P 0 BOX342 GULF SHORES AL 36547 

50003621 cc 39 STEISKAL JANET LEE 524 WEDGEWOOD DR GULF SHORES AL 36542 

50009223 39 VANVALKENBURGH JIMMIE BULLOCK P 0 BOX 1796 GULF SHORES AL 36547 

50002755 39 WANNINGER SHEILA 409 MAGNOLIA DR GULF SHORES AL 36542 

50012519 39 WARD DIANE v P 0 BOX536 GULF SHORES AL 36547 

50009625 39 WATLEY JUDY ALLEN P 0 BOX535 GULF SHORES AL 36547 

-·--- .. -·----------- -----·-----··-·-------·-·--· ---



674073402 39 WINTERS BRENDA I ANN 337 W 19TH AVE UNIT 202 GULF SHORES AL 36542 

674089574 39 WlNTERS LARRY I wAYNE 337 W 19TH AVE UNIT 202 GULF SHORES AL 36542 

40 PRECINCT 40 • FORT MORGAN, VOLUNTE.ER FIRE DEPARTMENT #1 

673116230 40 CARROLL NANCY TURNER 1558 SHELL BANKS LN GULF SHORES AL 36542 

40001955 40 CHURCH, JR ERNEST A 5601 HWf180WUNIT4 GULF SHORES AL 36542 

20058398 40 KITTRELL CAROLYN NICHOLS 11197Hwy180W GULF SHORES AL 36542 

50007420 40 STEVENS KAY ARNETT 3140 PONCE DE LEON CT GULF SHORES AL 36542 

50006788 Inspector 40 STRONG THELMA WASDEN 11205 STATE HWf 180 GULF SHORES AL 36542 

630095366 40 WILSON DEBORAH DUNN 375 PLANTATION RD UNIT 1364 GULF SHORES AL 36542 

41 PRECINCT 41 ·ORANGE BEACH, COMMUNITY CENTER 

50038157 41 ARCHER OLIVETH McCONNELL 27770 CANAL RD #406N ORANGE BEACH AL 36561 

50037019 41 BAKER PHILIP LINDLEY P 0 BOX 1976 ORANGE BEACH AL 36561 

50034700 41 CARROLL GLORIA H 28121 CANAL RD ORANGE BEACH AL 36561 

50067913 41 JACKSON JENNIFER s P 0 BOX825 ORANGE BEACH AL 36561 

50068283 41 JEFFRIES PAMELA MINTZ 4688 WALKER AVE UNIT 3 ORANGE BEACH AL 36561 

50067967 41 KING SANDRA K 3968 OLEANDER CT ORANGE BEACH AL 36561 

50073793 41 LAURIER SUZANNE P 0 BOX2410 ORANGE BEACH AL 36561 

50072523 41 LONG MARGARET CHILDRESS 26214 GARRETT LN ORANGE BEACH AL 36561 

50079128 41 McELROY DIANNE GLENN 4688 WALKER AVE, APT 6 ORANGE BEACH AL 36561 

50082016 cc 41 McELROY, JR ALLEN PRESTON 4688 WALKER AVE, APT 6 ORANGE BEACH AL 36561! 

50085060 
I 

41 MULLINGS MARY DOROTHY 4780 OSPREY DR ORANGE BEACH AL 365611 

50087978 41 OROURKE MICHAEL E 25891 BONITO AVE ORANGE BEACH AL 365611 

50091038 41 PACATTE LINDA R 27770 CANAL RD, APT 206 ORANGE BEACH AL 365611 

50009912 41 SIZEMORE SUSAN GOODWfN 30573 RIVER RD ORANGE BEACH AL 36561 

50006487 Inspector 41 TRENT WILMA J 28600 ONO BLVD ORANGE BEACH AL 36561 

50005110 41 TUCKER LINDA s 5098 BAY DR ORANGE BEACH AL 36561 

42 PRECINCT 42 - FAIRHOPE, CIVIC CENTER -
·. . 

50036197 42 ANDERSON I NANCY IGECI la17 MORPHY AVE !FAIRHOPE lAd 36532 



50027391 42 BLASCHAK ANDREW J 405 JASMINE AVE FAIRHOPE AL 36532 

50024716 Inspector 42 BLASCHAK DIANNE BROWN 405 JASMINE AVE FAIRHOPE AL 36532 

50032166 42 BOOTHE CYNTHIA ANN 905 DIEHL AVE FAIRHOPE AL 36532 

50026038 42 BROWN JOANNE 64 S INGLESIDE ST FAIRHOPE AL 36532 

50026884 42 BROWN REBECCA ANN 667 FAIRHOPE AVE FAIRHOPE AL 36532 

50023214 42 CALLOWAY ALISON MARJE 9COTTAGE DR FAIRHOPE AL 36532 

50023836 42 CALLOWAY EDITH RAYE 9COTTAGE DR FAIRHOPE AL 36532 

50040411 42 COTTON GUNTER TAYLOR 208 SOUTHCHASE CT FAIRHOPE AL 36532 

50041767 42 COTTON JESSIE GENE 17 HOFFREN DR FAIRHOPE AL 36532 

50023571 42 CULVER VERA MARIK 567 JAN DR FAIRHOPE AL 36532 

673670871 42 DUNNAM BEVERLY A 414 FORSTER AVE FAIRHOPE AL 36532 

20349255 42 GALLAGHER CYNTHIA FEW 412 FORESTER AVE FAIRHOPE AL 36532 

50055758 42 GASBARRO ANTHONY 322 CLUBHOUSE DR FAIRHOPE AL 36532 

50055759 42 GASBARRO STEPHEN IE 322 CLUBHOUSE DR FAIRHOPE AL 36532 

50053359 42 GRAHAM KATHERYN ADAMS 312 PATLYNN DR FAIRHOPE AL 36532 

50063260 42 HICKS TERRILL GEORGE 104 CLUBHOUSE DR FAIRHOPE AL 36532 

50072384 42 LAUBENTHAL KATHRYN M 104 RONFORTH ST FAIRHOPE AL 36532 

50081313 42 MANGUS DORIS DIAN 400 JASMINE AVE FAIRHOPE AL 36532 

50080731 42 MANGUS, JR KERMIT ASHLEY 400 JASMINE AVE FAIRHOPE AL 36532 

50080104 42 MANSMANN DEBRA MULLEN 207 LEE ST FAIRHOPE AL 36532 

50082567 42 McKEE SUZANNE s 211 PARK DR FAIRHOPE AL 36532 

500764-86 cc 42 MILLS STEPHEN LOCKWOOD 171 HAWTHORNE CIR FAIRHOPE AL 36532 

50088563 42 DOOM JTHOMAS H 355 GRAND AVE FAIRHOPE AL 36532 

50085722 42 PARSONS MARY ELLEN 212 ORANGE AVE FAIRHOPE AL 36532 

50096079 42 RILEY CORA JEAN 7378 KIRKMAN LN FAIRHOPE AL 36532 

50095080 42 ROBINSON CHARLES EDWARD 129 CYPRESS LANE FAIRHOPE AL 36532 

50095088 42 ROBINSON MARJORIE HOLLIS P 0 BOX 877 FAIRHOPE AL 36533 

50095089 42 ROBINSON MARLENE BROWN 129 CYPRESS LANE FAIRHOPE AL 36532 --

__ ,"_,_,_ ·-··--



50000673 42 SANDERS BARBARA w 207 PARK DR FAIRHOPE AL 36532 

50019940 42 TAIT EDWINA OWENS 101 BERGLIN ST FAIRHOPE AL 36532 

50019941 42 TAJT FELIX WAYNE 101 BERGLIN ST FAIRHOPE AL 36532 

673857424 42 THOMPSON L AUGUSTINE 19297 CEDAR LN FAIRHOPE AL 36532 

50078615 42 TIMMONS CAROL B 7883 GREENO LN FAIRHOPE AL 36532 

50018585 42 WITTE MARILYN c 111 SPRING DR FAIRHOPE AL 36532 

43 PRECINCT 43 - FAIRHOPE, 3 CIRCLE CHURCH · .. 

50038840 43 ALLISON HELEN B 21950 COUNTRY WOODS DR FAIRHOPE AL 36532 

673041531 43 BRADLEY ADA LOUISE 9671 BAY MEADOWS AVE FAIRHOPE AL 36532 

673511940 43 BRADLEY WILLIAM A 9671 BAY MEADOWS AVE FAIRHOPE AL 36532 

673920125 43 BUCHHOLZ PHYLLIS ANN 7 44 AMADOR AVE FAIRHOPE AL 36532 

673488590 43 CLEMENT-WRIGHT CARMELA 9763 BAY MEADOWS AVE FAIRHOPE AL 36532 

50023143 43 COTTEN MARILYN STAPLETON 9800 STATE HWf 104 FAIRHOPE AL 36532 

20157151 43 FIVES KATINA 697 WHITTINGTON AVE FAIRHOPE AL 36532 

20328988 43 FIVES WILLIAM PAUL 697 WHITTINGTON AVE FAIRHOPE AL 36532 

50088662 43 OWENS JOSEPHINE HALLFORD 16772 RIVER PARK RD FAIRHOPE AL 36532 

673850441 43 PENNINGER CAROLYN B 17370 ABINGDON LN FAIRHOPE AL 36532 

50000905 43 STAPLETON BEVERLY JOANNE 9814 STATE HWf 104 FAIRHOPE AL 36532 

50072796 43 STAPLETON CAROLYN PALMER 9814ASTATE HWf 104 FAIRHOPE AL 36532 

50000903 43 STAPLETON, JR ARTHUR WESLEY 9814 STATE HWf 104 FAIRHOPE AL 36532 

50000311 43 STREET CLIFFORD M 8370 COUNTY RD 34 FAIRHOPE AL 36532 

50001428 43 STREET JEAN DEVINE 8370 COUNTY RD 34 FAIRHOPE AL 36532 

50020359 43 THOMAS BETTY ODOM P 0 BOX 191 FAIRHOPE AL 36533 

50048524 Inspector 43 WALLEY GAIL FUQUA 11306 PATCH LN FAIRHOPE AL 36532 

44 PRECINCT 44 - BARNWE;LL, VOLUNTEER FIRE; DEPARTMENT 

50024992 44 BURCHETT DONALD L 13023 DOMINION DR FAIRHOPE AL 36532 

50035143 Inspector 44 CAMPBELL JOANN PARMAR 8904 COUNTY RD 11 FAIRHOPE AL 36532 

50024308 44 CAMPBELL ROGER WILLIAM 8904 COUNTY RD 11 FAIRHOPE AL 36532 



50024034 44 COMALANDER IRENE BISHOP 8594 US HIGHWAY 98 FAfRHOPE AL 36532 

50049670 44 FOLKES JANICE p 8563 US HIGHWAY 98 FAIRHOPE AL 36532 
50058382 44 HANEY IRMA IRENE 13220 KELLER RD FAIRHOPE AL 36532 

50058623 44 HENDERSON MARY MORGAN 8376 US HIGHWAY 98 FAIRHOPE AL 36532 

50093994 44 QUINLEY SANDRA K 12942 LEONARD ROBINSON LN FAIRHOPE AL 36532 

50008337 44 WILLIAMS LOCKE WHITLEY 10372 US HWY' 98 FAIRHOPE AL 36532 

45 PRECINCT 45 ·SPANISH FORT, COMMUNITY CENTER 

50039231 45 ARDIS TAWNY A T 3 VILLAGE MAIN ST SPANISH FORT AL 36527 

50027727 45 BOULER SHIRLEY EVANS 6951 FALLS CHURCH CT SPANISH FORT AL 36527 

50044401 cc 45 DOWNS LINDA EKLUND 208 CONFEDERATE DR N SPANISH FORT AL 36527 

50059246 45 HIGHTOWER FERROLYN HARRISON 7180 LAKE MINETIE PT SPANISH FORT AL 36527 

673509503 Inspector 45 LAMMON MARK ALAN 35143 STATE HWY'225 SPANISH FORT AL 36527 

50077996 45 MEN AS WILLIAM ANTHONY 31636 RHETI DR SPANISH FORT AL 36527 

50079248 45 MITCHELL BARBARA WASHAM 16 SIGNAL HILL RD SPANISH FORT AL 36527 

50001542 45 RATAJCZAK DONNA 7627 TARA BLVD S SPANISH FORT AL 36527 

50097340 45 RATAJCZAK ROBERT A 7627 TARA BLVD S SPANISH FORT AL 36527 

50097163 45 ROBBINS DEBRA JOHNSON 6985 FALLS CHURCH CT SPANISH FORT AL 36527 

50093957 45 ROSS PAULA McCOOL 6969 FALLS CHURCH CT SPANISH FORT AL 36527 

50020228 45 TEMONIA FRANCIS CHARLES 6815 FALLS CHURCH CT SPANISH FORT AL 36527 

50001747 45 WILKES ANN M 7237 HIGHPOINTE PL E SPANISH FORT AL 36527 

46 PRECINCT 46- SPANISH FORT, CHURCH OF CHRIST . 
. 

50024808 46 BETHEA KATHERINE MARIE 30226 SPANISH LN SPANISH FORT AL 36527 

50048748 46 FEW ROGER I 30447 WAYSIDE DR SPANISH FORT AL 36527 

50052838 46 GLENN ELLA M 30062 DOUGLAS CT S SPANISH FORT AL 36527 

50059087 46 HARBISON CLARA LILLIAN 30520 SPANISH LN SPANISH FORT AL 36527 

50009109 Inspector 46 JACKSON PATRICIA ANN 30038 WAYSIDE DR SPANISH FORT AL 36527 

50080085 46 MORROW DORIS s 30821 PINE CT SPANISH FORT AL 36527 
' 

50013194 46 SMITH ANGELA s 152 MARCELLA AVE SPANISH FORT AL 36527 I -

------------------------· 



50097242 46 SMITH llARKUS McGHEE 152 MARCELLA AVE SPANISH FORT I Ad 36527 

99 PRECINCT 99 "ABSENTEE 

500325847 99 BANKS MELINDA B 15569 MORNINGSIDE DR BAYMINETIE AL 36507 

50088200 99 BYRD CAROL PATIENCE P 0 BOX261 STAPLETON AL 36578 

50035382 99 CALDWELL ORA P 0 BOX573 BAY MINETTE AL 36507 

50043199 99 HICKS SONIA MICHELLE 45603 EASTWOOD DR BAYMINETIE AL 36507 

50095901 99 McGHEE KAREN MICHELLE 51951 US HIGHWAY 31 PERDIDO AL 36562 

50024163 Inspector 99 McGUFF SHARON B 605 ARMSTRONG AVE BAY MINETTE AL 36507 

50091753 99 PARKER SAMULYN LATISE 43050 WHITEHOUSE FORK RD BAY MINETTE AL 36507 

50090475 99 PEAK JUDY PHILLIPS 42961 PINE GROVE RD BAY MINETTE AL 36507 

673027729 99 SMITH RHONDA BENTON 15490 DOGWOOD RD BAY MINETTE AL 36507 

20209761 99 WHITE PAULA MARIE 16389 TRACE DR LOXLEY AL 36551 

463 
-


